
Følgende kørere rykker op i nye klasser i 2024

Løb Nr. Navn Fra klasse Til klasse Point

DM finale 546 Anders Rømer 85C 85B/125B 87

DM finale 225 Nicholas Kraghede Christiansen 85C 85B/125B 85

DM finale 131 Adrian vikkelsø 85C 85B/125B 76

DM finale 298 Marcus Husher 85C 85B/125B 70

DM finale 259 Bertram Amler-Terkelsen 85C 85B/125B 68

DM finale 333 Krystian Kwit 85C 85B/125B 63

DM finale 134 Nicki Larsen 85C 85B/125B 44

DM finale 193 Jonathan Rahe 85C 85B/125B 42

3. DM Kval Jylland 225 Nicholas Kraghede Christiansen 85C 85B/125B 147

3. DM Kval Jylland 546 Anders Rømer 85C 85B/125B 111

3. DM Kval Jylland 333 Krystian Kwit 85C 85B/125B 102

3. DM Kval Jylland 451 Daniel Milling 85C 85B/125B 102

3. DM Kval Jylland 89 Martin Sell 85C 85B/125B 94

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 546 Anders Rømer 85C 85B/125B 92

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 225 Nicholas Kraghede Christiansen 85C 85B/125B 72

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 89 Martin Sell 85C 85B/125B 60

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 58 Casper Gerlach 85C 85B/125B 60

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 8 Nicklas Dengsø Sørensen 85C 85B/125B 59

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 9 Oliver Rønde Friischman 85C 85B/125B 54

DM Kval Sjælland 259 Bertram Amler-Terkelsen G2 85C 85B/125B 135

DM Kval Sjælland 131 Adrian Vikkelsø G2 85C 85B/125B 134

DM Kval Sjælland 134 Nicki Larsen G1 85C 85B/125B 133

DM Kval Sjælland 138 Bertram Alexander Chabert G3 85C 85B/125B 123

DM Kval Sjælland 133 Elias Tilgeen G4 85C 85B/125B 113

DM Kval Sjælland 298 Marcus Husher G1 85C 85B/125B 104

DM Kval Sjælland 193 Jonathan Rahe G1 85C 85B/125B 103

DM Kval Sjælland 219 Bertram Hedrich G4 85C 85B/125B 89

DM Kval Sjælland 305 Monica Gudmandsen G3 85C 85B/125B 89

DM Kval Sjælland 167 Mathias Reenholm G1 85C 85B/125B 80

DM Kval Sjælland 160 Theis Poulsen G4 85C 85B/125B 78

DM Kval Sjælland 170 Nikolai Brandt Houmand G2 85C 85B/125B 76

DM Kval Sjælland 188 Oliver Andersen G4 85C 85B/125B 73

Sjællands Mesterskab 298 Marcus Husher 85C 85B/125B 142

Sjællands Mesterskab 259 Bertram Amler-Terkelsen 85C 85B/125B 139

Sjællands Mesterskab 133 Elias Tilgeen 85C 85B/125B 118

Sjællands Mesterskab 109 Andija Cukic 85C 85B/125B 109

Sjællands Mesterskab 131 Adrian Vikkelsø 85C 85B/125B 106

Sjællands Mesterskab 134 Nicki Larsen 85C 85B/125B 103

Sjællands Mesterskab 138 Bertram Alexander Chabert 85C 85B/125B 96

Sjællands Mesterskab 263 Wilads Hedengran 85C 85B/125B 90

Sjællands Mesterskab 50 Siff Waage Jensen 85C 85B/125B 78

Sjællands Mesterskab 302 Lukas Larsen 85C 85B/125B 73

Sjællands Mesterskab 269 Elias Bech 85C 85B/125B 71

Sjællands Mesterskab 246 Christian Bojesen 85C 85B/125B 67

Sjællands Mesterskab 167 Mathias Reenholm 85C 85B/125B 65



DM Kval Fyn 848 Oliver Holmegaard 85C 85B/125B  

DM Kval Fyn 838 Rasmus Frank 85C 85B/125B

DM Kval Fyn  Nikolaj Larsen 85C 85B/125B

DM finale 266 Rasmus Dam Madsen 125B 125A 91

DM finale 10 Sebastian Andersen 125B 125A 88

DM finale 572 Jamie B Nielsen 125B 125A 85

DM finale 328 Esben Jensen 125B 125A 70

DM finale 77 Hector Gadsbøll 125B 125A 56

DM finale 151 Jeppe Mejer Pedersen 125B 125A 54

3. DM Kval Jylland 10 Sebastian Andersen 125B 125A 150

3. DM Kval Jylland 572 Jamie Berg Nielsen 125B 125A 117

3. DM Kval Jylland 328 Esben Jensen 125B 125A 114

3. DM Kval Jylland 83 William Husted 125B 125A 112

3. DM Kval Jylland 407 Silas D Jensen 125B 125A 77

3. DM Kval Jylland 203 Mikkel Kræfting 125B 125A 73

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 328 Esben Jensen 125B 125A 70

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 0 Emil Sørensen 125B 125A 67

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 572 Jamie Berg Nielsen 125B 125A 60

Jysk Mesterskab Rønde 223 Nicolai Friis 125B 125A 45

DM Kval Sjælland 266 Rasmus D Madsen 125B 125A 143

DM Kval Sjælland 323 Noah Krum 125B 125A 118

DM Kval Sjælland 36 Tristan Lundgreen 125B 125A 97

DM Kval Sjælland 129 Noah Jensen 125B 125A 85

DM Kval Sjælland 260 Rasmus H Jessen 125B 125A 84

DM Kval Sjælland 159 Andreas  Litner 125B 125A 82

Sjællands Mesterskab 266 Rasmus D Madsen 125B 125A 114

Sjællands Mesterskab 44 Lasse Skovtrold 125B 125A 68

Sjællands Mesterskab 36 Tristan Lundgreen 125B 125A 67

Sjællands Mesterskab 151 Jeppe Pedersen 125B 125A 58

Sjællands Mesterskab 323 Noah Krum 125B 125A 51

Sjællands Mesterskab 158 Hudaming Nielsen 125B 125A 50


